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 28.08.21 1 / 1

Team Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG - 1 283 286 293 290 267 270 1'689 53x

MAAG Simon U21 95 98 98 98 89 94 572 20x

ROSSIER François El 97 94 97 97 86 91 562 20x

SCHWEIZER Dominique Sen 91 94 98 95 92 85 555 13x

2. JURA 280 285 293 297 261 262 1'678 65x

GOGNIAT Audrey U21 98 96 99 100 93 94 580 32x

FRUND Robin El 96 96 96 98 89 85 560 20x

SCHALLER Cédric El 86 93 98 99 79 83 538 13x

3. NEUCHATEL 275 278 295 293 268 262 1'671 53x

CHENIKOV Sacha U19 93 97 100 100 92 87 569 18x

TROUBLIO Emil Sen 92 92 97 96 91 87 555 20x

PERROUD Camille El 90 89 98 97 85 88 547 15x

4. GENEVE - 1 270 274 289 292 266 1'664 37x

KOCHER Jennifer U21 96 95 98 99 94 93 575 18x

HATTON Geoffroy El 85 90 97 97 87 90 546 09x

CROTTET Bartholomé U19 89 89 94 96 85 90 543 10x

5. VAUD 275 268 289 290 268 1'655 41x

STEINER Alicia El 93 91 99 98 95 91 567 19x

ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 91 87 97 95 93 85 548 09x

TERRY Ludovic El 91 90 93 97 80 89 540 13x

6. FRIBOURG - 2 280 280 273 285 253 264 1'635 43x

TERCIER Malory U21 92 97 94 97 83 88 551 19x

DEVAUD André SenVet 97 95 90 95 82 85 544 16x

GROSS Muriel El 91 88 89 93 88 91 540 08x

7. GENEVE - 2 249 253 271 282 241 247 1'543 20x

BETTONI Gaël U21 80 91 93 98 85 82 529 11x

ALEXANDRE David U19 81 78 91 98 80 81 509 06x

CROTTET Andrew U17 88 84 87 86 76 84 505 03x
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Individuel Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Ct Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. GOGNIAT Audrey U21 JU 98 96 99 100 93 94 580 32x

2. KOCHER Jennifer U21 GE 96 95 98 99 94 93 575 18x

3. MAAG Simon U21 FR 95 98 98 98 89 94 572 20x

4. CHENIKOV Sacha U19 NE 93 97 100 100 92 87 569 18x

5. STEINER Alicia El VD 93 91 99 98 95 91 567 19x

6. ROSSIER François El FR 97 94 97 97 86 91 562 20x

7. FRUND Robin El JU 96 96 96 98 89 85 560 20x

8. TROUBLIO Emil Sen NE 92 92 97 96 91 87 555 20x

9. SCHWEIZER Dominique Sen FR 91 94 98 95 92 85 555 13x

10. TERCIER Malory U21 FR 92 97 94 97 83 88 551 19x

11. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen VD 91 87 97 95 93 85 548 09x

12. RIME Guillaume El VD 93 92 99 94 84 85 547 19x

13. PERROUD Camille El NE 90 89 98 97 85 88 547 15x

14. HATTON Geoffroy El GE 85 90 97 97 87 90 546 09x

15. DEVAUD André SenVet FR 97 95 90 95 82 85 544 16x

16. CROTTET Bartholomé U19 GE 89 89 94 96 85 90 543 10x

17. TERRY Ludovic El VD 91 90 93 97 80 89 540 13x

18. GROSS Muriel El FR 91 88 89 93 88 91 540 08x

19. SCHALLER Cédric El JU 86 93 98 99 79 83 538 13x

20. DECAILLET Corentin El VS 86 88 95 97 82 87 535 09x

21. GOGNIAT Roland Vet JU 87 89 98 99 73 85 531 09x

22. BETTONI Gaël U21 GE 80 91 93 98 85 82 529 11x

23. ALEXANDRE David U19 GE 81 78 91 98 80 81 509 06x

24. CROTTET Andrew U17 GE 88 84 87 86 76 84 505 03x

25. GUERIN Jérôme Sen VS 85 82 97 97 73 66 500 10x

26. COTTING Julien U21 FR 89 91 91 90 361 10x DNF
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